Received(Date): 6 MAR 2003 09:59:19

From: "Dinh, Viet" <Viet.Dinh@usdoj.gov> ( "Dinh, Viet" <Viet. Dinh@usdoj.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )
To: "Benczkowski, Brian A" <Brian A _Benczkowski@usdoj.gov> (Receipt Notification Requested)
(IPM Return Requested) ( "Benczkowski, Brian A" <Brian.A.Benczkowski@usdoj.gov> (Receipt
Notification Requested) (IPM Return Requested) [ UNKNOWN 1)

Cc: Brett M. Kavanaugh ( CN=Brett M. Kavanaugh/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ])

Subject: : RE: Judge Gonzales letters

H#HHHHHE Begin Original ARMS Header #HHHH

RECORD TYPE: PRESIDENTIAL (NOTES MAIL)

CREATOR"Dinh, Viet" <Viet.Dinh@usdoj.gov=> ( "Dinh, Viet" <Viet. Dinh@usdoj.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] )
CREATION DATE/TIME: 6-MAR-2003 09:59:19.00

SUBJECT:: RE: Judge Gonzales letters

TO:"Benczkowski, Brian A" <Brian A Benczkowski@usdoj.gov> (Receipt Notification Requested) (IPM
Return Requested) ( "Benczkowski, Brian A" <Brian A Benczkowski@usdoj.gov> (Receipt Notification
Requested) (IPM Return Requested) [ UNKNOWN ] )

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:Brett M. Kavanaugh ( CN=Brett M. Kavanaugh/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

#HHHHHE End Original ARMS Header ##HEHE

Has the judge found a muse? love it.

From: Benczkowski, Brian A

Sent: Monday, March 03, 2003 4:30 PM
To: Dinh, Viet

Subject: FW: Judge Gonzales letters

From: Brett M. Kavanaugh@who.eop.gov
[mailto:Brett M. Kavanaugh@who.eop.gov]

Sent: Friday, February 28, 2003 11:55 AM

To: Benczkowski, Brian A; Brown, Jamie E (OLA); Corallo, Mark; Goodling,
Monica; Dinh, Viet; manuel_miranda@frist.senate. gov;
/DDV=rena_johnson_comisac@judiciary.senate gov/DDT=RFC-822/0=INETGW/P=GO
V+DOJ/A=TELEMAIL/C=US/; barbara_ledeen@src.senate .gov;
steven_duffield@rpc.senate gov; srushton@cagw.org;

alafferty @traditionalvalues.org; alex_dahl@judiciary.senate gov;
margarita_tapia@judiciary.senate.gov;

stephen_higgins@judiciary senate.gov;

makan_delrahim@judiciary .senate.gov; (b)(6)
don_stewart@cornyn.senate.gov;| (b)(6) l
elizabeth_keys@src.senate.gov; bill_wichterman@frist.senate._gov;
alex_vogel@frist.senate gov; bob_stevenson@frist.senate.gov;
paul_jacobson@frist.senate gov; Mercedes M. Viana@who.eop.gov;
Tim_Goeglein@who eop.gov; Abel Guerra@who.eop.gov;

Leonard_B. Rodriguez@who.eop.gov; neil.bradley@mail.house gov;
kyle_simmons@mcconnell senate.gov; john_abegg@mcconnell senate gov;
katie_gumerson@rpc.senate.gov; margaret.hoover@mail house.gov;

omar franco@ mail_house gov; Ashley Snee@oa.eop.gov;

Wendy_J. Grubbs@who.eop.gov; Jeanie_S. Mamo@who.eop.gov;
Matthew E. Smith@who.eop.gov; scastillo@rnchqg.org




Subject: Judge Gonzales letters

Gonzales letter of 2/27 reiterating sources of information available to
Democrat
Senators:

(See attached file: 2 27 03 Senators Estrada letter-LH_pdf)

Previous Gonzales letters:

(See attached file: Gonzales letter to Sen. Schumer 2 24 03 pdf)(See
attached

file: Gonzales letter to Sens. Daschle-Leahy 2 12 03.pdf)(See attached
file:

Gonzales letter to Sen. Feinstein 2 3 03.pdf)



